DATA BUS
PROFIBUS
ETHERNET
MODBUS
DF1
DEVICENET
MODBUS +
DATA BUS

Network configuration is performed with easy-to-use free software.
I/O links are configured between different modules in the network.
Ordering information:
105U-G-MD1 Modbus Master, Modbus Slave, DF1 interface
105U-G-PR1 Profibus DP Slave interface
105U-G-PR2 Profibus DP Master interface
105U-G-ET1 Ethernet IP / Modbus TCP / HTTP-FTP-Email
105U-G-DE1 DeviceNet Slave interface
105U-G-M+1 Modbus Plus Slave interface
Power Supply
9 – 30VDC /  12  – 24VAC
Battery charging circuit included for 12V back-up battery,  max
charge current regulated to 0.7A (>12V supply)